
01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

6,000,000 1 6,000,000

585 4000 2,340,000

96 1000 96,000

841.494 200 168,298.8

7.7292 25000 193,230

1209 30 36,270

10

250 300 75,000

90 2000 180,000

197.999 1000 197,998.8

150 500 75,000

21.36 500 10,680

69.996 200 13,999.2

28.8 1000 28,800

98.999 2000 197,998.8

1399.99 50 69,999.6

445.48 50 22,274

99.998 250 24,999.6

100 600 60,000

150 200 30,000

148.5 100 14,850

66 2000 132,000

692 300 207,600

197.997 400 79,198.8

147.6 100 14,760

150 50 7,500

1 2

․

30197322

30197323

30197100

22851100

30197234

30197231

․

44191700

․

30197622

30197220

30197332

39241210

39263510

39263530

39263520

30199420

30199430

30199420

30192720

30192720

39292530

30192100

30192121

30192128

30192710

30192130

30192133



2800 30 84,000

249.996 100 24,999.6

499.998 500 249,999

100 600 60,000

100 300 30,000

296 300 88,800

112.8 100 11,280

199.999 500 99,999.6

2960 15 44,400

2900 30 87,000

1780 60 106,800

200 300 60,000

780 100 78,000

3480 10 34,800

470,000 1 470,000

17,000 9.5 161,500

480 16250 7,800,000

470 15319 7,199,930

270 3700 999,000

290 20689 5,999,810

135 4000 540,000

24,000 4 96,000

20,000 4 80,000

16,500 28 462,000

120 3000 360,000

60 580 34,800

394.8 200 78,960

50 630 31,500

75.9996 3000 227,998.8

649.6 750 487,200

227.999 1000 227,998.8

328 300 98,400

1240 25 31,000

480 30 14,400

256.8 300 77,040

840 12 10,080

479.997 400 191,998.8

497.639 360 179,150

46 500 23,000

100 360 36,000

94 300 28,200

980 360 352,800

693 400 277,200

37.1 3000 111,300

999 30 29,970

190 30 5,700

5.46 5000 27,300

7.9199 10000 79,198.8

1372 30 41,160

336.6 40 13,464

140,000 5 700,000

44423600

22851500

30234640

31442000

31441000

22811150

30141200

39241141

39263200

․

9132200

9132200

9411710

39292110

30193200

32351100

22851500

22811150

22851200

39515200

33141118

33141118

33141118

34351200

34351200

․

33141118

9411710

9135200

34351200

39831246

39831246

39811300

39831245

39831245

39831245

33761000

39835000

39831282

18421140

39831283

39839200

39831247

39836000

39831247

39812410

39221490

39221490

39221420

42921300

․

19641000

19641000

39221420



62.96 22491 1,416,000

330 300 99,000

360 231 83,160

6 16,500 99,000

23,400 2 46,800

29,581 11 325,394

70,000 1 70,000

11,880 30 356,400

332,000 3 996,000

157,200 4 628,800

100,800 2 201,600

57,960 2 115,920

24,000 2 48,000

165,000 2 330,000

330,000 1 330,000

4,560,000 1 4,560,000

188,892 1 188,892

200,000 1 200,000

58,800 1 58,800

345,000 1 345,000

65,000 1 65,000

30,000 9 270,000

30,000 9 270,000

120,000 3 360,000

200,000 4 800,000

120,000 10 1,200,000

60,000 3 180,000

25,000 3 75,000

200,000 1 200,000

250,000 1 250,000

60,000 3 180,000

1

1

330,000 1 330,000

01 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

455,000 1 455,000

41111100

41111100

39221350

41111100

30239110

39141120

39121420

39138110

30211220

30211220

․

39121100

39138220

39138220

39711220

39711140

39121100

39711210

39711140

39714100

39714230

30211200

39138400

30216110

32324900

42961290

30239110

39141120

39121420

39138220

39111220

30211220

1 2

32324900

39714220

30211200

․
55521400



59,400 1 59,400

5,000 4.5 22,500

12,000 10 120,000

18,333 120 2,200,000

125

1,000

279,800 1 279,800

39,960 22 879,120

226,490 1 226,490

15,000 10 150,000

8,000 20 160,000

5,000 168 840,000

12,000,000 1 12,000,000

285,000 1 285,000

180,000 1 180,000

154,000 1 154,000

2,200,000 1 2,200,000

350,000 1 350,000

45,000 2 90,000

480,000 1 480,000

95,000 1 95,000

1,291,200 1 1,291,200

127,000 1 127,000

10,000 1 10,000

65,000 1 65,000

93,500 1 93,500

39,970 1 39,970

2,994,600 1 2,994,600

490,000 1 490,000

80,000 1 80,000

450,000 11 4,950,000

807,840 1 807,840

606,000 1 606,000

1,319,760 1 1,319,760

3121210

3121210

3121200

․

39515440

39138110

․

79821200

39714250

32341110

39121200

35821400

․

34111160

․

35821400

35821400

22111200

18411200

22111200

31512360

30237111

30192620

24931400

30232480

38651110

38651180

32341100

30232480

32321200

32321200

32321200

39121520

39121100

․

35241100

30232480

38651320

48821100



1,406,640 1 1,406,640

387,480 1 387,480

04 2 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,500 150 225,000

60,000 1 60,000

05 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

690,000 1 690,000

157,000 120 18,840,000

22,400 30 672,000

06 2 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

9,800 620 6,076,000

1 2

․

9135200

32321200

32321200

1 2

․

42921290

․

9331100

․

44423460

1 2

․

34921440

34921440



7 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

76,000 8.55 649,800

8 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

114,900 1 114,900

5,000 16 80,000

10,000 2 20,000

25,000 16 400,000

24,900 3 74,700

682,704 1 682,704

53,700 40 2,148,000

23,750 4 95,000

50,000 2 100,000

150,000 5 750,000

250,000 1 250,000

08 2 3 51

1 2

․

22111200

1 2

․

44221100

18411200

․

45221143

39111320

22111200

22111200

18521300

37531230

39111320

39121200

․

37431370



3 4 5 6 7

936,000 1 936,000

08 2 4 51

3 4 5 6 7

480 1,300 624,000

25,000 70 1,750,000

09 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

18521300

1 2

1 2

․

․

44481300

22111200

22111200

22111200

1 2

․

22111200

3121200

22111200

22111200

22111200

22111200

22111200

22111200



9 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

4,200,000 1 4,200,000

2

2

3

6

2

2

145,000 2 290,000

77,000 1 77,000

2

1

78,000 2 156,000

59,000 2 118,000

2

4

1

1

75,000 3 225,000

1

215,000 2 430,000

3 0

65,000 3 195,000

30,000 1 30,000

01 1 1 55

37311270

37311310

37311310

37311270

37311270

37311270

1 2

․

37311100

37311370

37311350

37311270

37311370

37311380

37311300

37311500

37311500

37311530

37311370

37311370

37311500

37311500

37311490

37311370

37311370



3 4 5 6 7

1

04 2 4 55

3 4 5 6 7

67,047,111 1 67,047,111

04 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

15,540,000 1 15,540,000

7,470,000 1 7,470,000

1 2

․

45221142

1 2

1 2

․

45221142

․

45221142

45221142



29,500,000 1 29,500,000

330,000 1 330,000

15,000,000 1 15,000,000

243,780,373 1 243,780,373

06 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1

1

06 4 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

34921140

45221142

․

45231177

71351540

1 2

45221142

1 2

․

45221142

․



8,598,000 1 8,598,000

2,298,000 1 2,298,000

1

08 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

8,785,962 1 8,785,962

10,011,600 1 10,011,600

1

08 2 3 51

3 4 5 6 7

1 2

45221142

45221142

45221142

1 2

․

45221142

45261134

45221142

․



20,269,881 1 20,269,881

9 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

5,940,000 1 5,940,000

01 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

600,000 1 600,000

120,000 1 120,000

1,089,000 1 1,089,000

480,000 1 480,000

45221142

1 2

․

45221142

32411130

․

66511170

․

․

90921100

․

32411130

1 2

72261160



100,000 1 100,000

980,000 1 980,000

7,000,000 1 7,000,000

980,000 1 980,000

2,500,000 1 2,500,000

12,000,000 1 12,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

800,000 1 800,000

3,795,840 1 3,795,840

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

500,000 1 500,000

1

․

50311120

50111130

72511500

․

79111200

․

48441300

64211310

․

79631200

․

79521100

․

71351540

50531200

․

72711100

92511110



1

500,000 1 500,000

60,000 1 60,000

2,100,000 1 2,100,000

300,000 1 300,000

500,000 1 500,000

50,000 1 50,000

1,600,000 1 1,600,000

98111140

․

71241200

50531140

50531140

71241200

71241200

50531140

71241200



200,000 1 200,000

01 6 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

504,000 1 504,000

800,000 1 800,000

600,000 1 600,000

17,000,000 1 17,000,000

50,536,000 1 50,536,000

4,260,000 1 4,260,000

4,795,200 1 4,795,200

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

10,000,000 1 10,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

700,000 1 700,000

2,188,888 1 2,188,888

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

50531140

60231200

60231200

75241700

․

92421100

64235180

․

1 2

․

72261160

63521200

79821200

71351380

70331800 

․

55521400

50321600

55110000

․

71251100



650,000 1 650,000

04 2 4 55

3 4 5 6 7

300,960 1 300,960

359,600 1 359,600

860,000 1 860,000

80,000 1 80,000

04 3 2 55

79971120

․

71351540

98111140

․

1 2

Ծառայություն

71241200

50531140



3 4 5 6 7

415,000 1 415,000

60,000 1 60,000

04 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

150,000 1 150,000

135,000 1 135,000

70,000 1 70,000

1 2

․

71241200

․

71351540

98111140

1 2

50531140

71351540



60,000 1 60,000

3,013,500 1 3,013,500

3,857,137 1 3,857,137

04 5 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

4,400,000 1 4,400,000

300,000 1 300,000

05 6 1 51

1 2

98111140

98111140

71351540

․

71241200

50531140



3 4 5 6 7

25,000,000 1 25,000,000

06 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

1

1

1

1

1 2

․

90721100

98111140

71351540

98111140

1 2

․

71351540

․



500,000 1 500,000

50,000 1 50,000

984,000 1 984,000

100,000 1 100,000

245,000 1 245,000

06 4 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

35,000,000 1 35,000,000

88,000 1 88,000

1 2

50531140

․

98111140

71241200

50531140

71241200

․

50231100

․

71351540



85,000 1 85,000

19,000 1 19,000

18,000 1 18,000

1

1

8 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

950,000 1 950,000

71351540

98111140

98111140

71351540

98111140

1 2

․

77211100



140,000 1 140,000

55,000 1 55,000

1

1

500,000 1 500,000

50,000 1 50,000

400,000 1 400,000

40,000 1 40,000

98111140

․

71241200

50531140

․

71351540

71351540

98111140

71241200

50531140



500,000 1 500,000

100,000 1 100,000

700,000 1 700,000

80,000 1 80,000

08 2 3 51

3 4 5 6 7

395,000 1 395,000

110,000 1 110,000

50531140

71241200

50531140

71241200

98111140

․

1 2

․

71351540



300,000 1 300,000

40,000 1 40,000

1

1

900,000 1 900,000

150,000 1 150,000

08 2 4 51

3 4 5 6 7

680,000 1 680,000

3,000,000 1 3,000,000

2,700,000 1 2,700,000

71241200

50531140

71241200

71241200

50531140

․

79951110

79951100

1 2

50531140

79951100



500,000 1 500,000

1,500,000 1 1,500,000

3,000,000 1 3,000,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

4,150,000 1 4,150,000

900,000 1 900,000

6,000,000 1 6,000,000

300,000 1 300,000

980,000 1 980,000

2,500,000 1 2,500,000

6,300,000 1 6,300,000

1,000,000 1 1,000,000

2,000,000 1 2,000,000

1,500,000 1 1,500,000

200 2,000 400,000

08 2 7 51

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

3121200

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100

79951100



3 4 5 6 7

600,000 1 600,000

100,000 1 100,000

09 1 1 51

3 4 5 6 7

335,000 1 335,000

50,000 1 50,000

9 5 1 51

1 2

50531140

1 2

․

71241200

․

71241200

50531140



3 4 5 6 7

87,000 1 87,000

57,000 1 57,000

1

1

98111140

․

71241200

50531140

1 2

․

71351540
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